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ATTN:   School Sport Coordinators, TIC 

Name School E-mail 

Phil Roache Aotea College roe@aotea.school.nz 

Julie Cameron Chilton St James School sport@chilton.school.nz 

Kayley Scully Heretanga College scullyk@heretaunga.school.nz 

Gavin McLeod  Hutt International Boys School gmcleod@hibs.school.nz  

James Davies Hutt Valley High School james.davies@hvhs.school.nz  

Rosie Kirkpatrick Marsden Collegiate rosie.kirkpatrick@marsden.school.nz  

Amy Robinson Mana College amyr@mana.school.nz 

Javed Koya Onslow College javed.koya@onslow.school.nz  

Troy Jennings Queen Margaret College troy.jennings@qmc.school.nz  

Hemant Lala Rongotai College sport@rongotai.school.nz 

Nia Foliaki St Catherines College sport@stcatherinescollege.school.nz 

Jonathan Millmow St Patricks College (Wgtn) jonathan.millmow@stpats.school.nz 

Charlene Gubb St Mary’s College Charlene.gubb@stmw.school.nz  

Emma Phelps Scots College emma.phelps@scotscollege.school.nz  

Pare Wiki-Cummings Tawa College sport@tawacollege.school.nz 

Dave Keat  Wellington College  D.Keat@wellington-college.school.nz 

Pip Caughley Wellington East Girls College sport@wegc.school.nz  

Daniela Hardwick Wellington Girls College sport@wellington-girls.school.nz 

Murray Chisholm Wellington High School murray.chisholm@whs.school.nz  

Liam College Sport Wellington Liam@collegesport.org.nz  
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Hi All, 

 

Scratch draw for Tuesday 26th march and 2nd April before the Blitz Tournament.  Below is the list 

of Teams we are planning for term 2 &3 competition league. 

 

  

 2006 Schools’ Underwater League Planning 
 

Junior Open Junior Girls Senior Open Senior Girls 

HIBS HVHS HIBS  Marsden 

HVHS Marsden Blue HVHS QMC 

Scots Marsden Green Well Coll Gold Scots /WEGC 

Well Coll Yellow St Mary’s Well Coll Black WGC Yellow 

Well Coll Black Wellington East  Well High School WGC Black 

WHS Green WGC Teal  WHS 

WHS Yellow WGC Black   

 Wellington East   

    

 

Faces at the Pool  
 

Annette Javis continues as the WUHA Schools Coordinator this year. This means Annette is your 

liaison at the pool on league night. Please feel free to introduce yourself to her and ask her any 

questions about the league. I will also be at the pool most nights. 

 

Annette Javis 021 654-345 

 

Equipment Purchase 
 

Available from  

  
https://hydrouwh.com/  
 

Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.  
 

Tristan Reynard 

Vice President 

Wellington Underwater Hockey 
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2024 Wellington Secondary Schools 

Underwater Hockey League 

 

Scratch Draw for Tuesday 9th April 2024 
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre 

 

Court 1- Grandstand Side  

Court 2- Windows Side 

White Stick-Starts at Shallow End Bulkhead 

Black Stick-Starts at Deep End Bulkhead 

 

Start Pool White Stick Black Stick 

19:36 Court 1 SG Marsden SG QMC 

 Court 2 SO HVHS SO WC Black 

19:58 Court 1 SG Scots/WEGC SG WGC Yellow 

 Court 2 SO WC Gold SO HIBS 

20:20 Court 1 SG WGC Black SG WHS 

 Court 2 SO WC Black SO WHS 

20:42 Court 1 SG Scots/WEGC SG QMC 

 Court 2 SO HVHS SO HIBS 

21:04 Court 1 SG Marsden SG WGC Black 

 Court 2 SG WHS SG WGC Yellow 

21:26 Court 1 SO WC Gold SO WHS 

 Court 2   

21:48 Finish   

 

NOTES: 

• Scratch Matches- Coaches to arrange referees. 

• Coaches to arrange opposition if defaults occur. 

• First timers- Have-a-go students- Some loan equipment is available for the night 
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2024 Wellington Secondary Schools 

Underwater Hockey League 

 

Scratch Draw for Friday 12th April 2024 
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre 

 

Court 1- Grandstand Side  

Court 2- Windows Side 

White Stick-Starts at Shallow End Bulkhead 

Black Stick-Starts at Deep End Bulkhead 

 

Start Pool White Stick Black Stick 

19:36 Court 1 JG Marsden Blue JG WGC Teal 

 Court 2 JG HVHS JG St Mary’s 

19:58 Court 1 JO WHS Green JO Scots 

 Court 2 JO HIBS JO HVHS 

20:20 Court 1 JO WHS Yellow JO WC Yellow 

 Court 2 JG HVHS JG WEGC  

20:42 Court 1 JG Marsden Blue JG WGC Teal 

 Court 2 JG Marsden Green JG WGC Black 

21:04 Court 1 JG St Mary’s JG WHS 

 Court 2 JO HVHS JO WC Yellow 

21:26 Court 1 JO WHS Yellow JO HIBS 

 Court 2 JO WHS Green JO Well Coll Black 

21:48 Finish JO WHS Yellow JO HIBS 

 

NOTES: 

• Scratch Matches- Coaches to arrange referees. 

• Coaches to arrange opposition if defaults occur. 

• First timers- Have-a-go students- Some loan equipment is available for the night 
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